
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402033
DATE : 14.05.2024

REQ TITLE : M Station Desal requests to p

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 20.05.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401727

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2300038950 BEARING_SLEEVE; TYPE: LOWER; INSIDE
DIAMETER: 1-1/2IN; OUTSIDE DIAMETER:50MM;
LENGTH: 90MM; MATERIAL: PPS; MFR: MET-PRO
GLOBAL PUMP
 SOLUTION:MPN: GFO043405: ADDITIONAL INFO:
ASSY; APPLICATION: SEA WATER TRANSFERPUMP
TO BLENDING; MODEL: 5500 2X3X8 VR-1; SPARE CO
D
E: 5.20.052.021

         1 SET

2 2300039370 HOLDER_TYPE: SPLIT BRG; SIZE: 113MM ID, 133MM
OD, 225MM LG; MATERIAL:VINYL ESTER RESIN
COMPOUND (VR-1); MFR: MET-PRO CORP: MPN: K09
366C011:APPLICATION: SEA WATER TRANSFER
PUMP TO BLENDING; MODEL: 5500 2X3X8VR-1;
ITEM: 93

         2 EA

3 2300039371 BEARING_SLEEVE; TYPE: SPLIT; MFR: FYBROC:
ADDITIONAL INFO: PACKAGE TYPE:SET;
APPLICATION: SEA WATER TRANSFER PUMP TO
BLENDING; MODE
L: 55002X3X8 VR-1

         2 EA

4 3600076478 BEARING HOLDER; WITH SET SCREW, SNAP RING;
MAKE: FYBROC DIVISION;SUPPLIER: ASCO POMPE
S.R.LL; CUST P.O# A007-0901; S/N 071688, 0716

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402033
DATE : 14.05.2024

REQ TITLE : M Station Desal requests to p

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 20.05.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401727

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

89;DRAWING: C50092M-1; MODEL: 5500-2X3X8;
ITEM: 12,12A, 12B; SEA WATERTRANSFER TO
BLENDING

5 2300038947 IMPELLER_PUMP; ADDITIONAL INFO: SIZE:
10.75IN/13IN; APPLICATION: SEAWATER TRANSFER
PUMP TO BLENDING; MODEL: 5500 2X3X8 VR-1;
SPARE C
ODE:5.20.052.001

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
M Station Desal requests to purchase spares for the Sea Water Tranfer to

Blending Pump of the Electrochlorination Plant

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402033
DATE : 14.05.2024

REQ TITLE : M Station Desal requests to p

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 20.05.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401727

perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


